
Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 301 Annie Award Franca Bartke Germany Franca Bartke Germany 77 75,5 76,5 73,5 75,5 378 77 73,5 227,5

Silver 332 TQ My Mac Chocolate Andrea Schmid Germany Nicole Fottner-Liebig Germany 69 70,5 69 70,5 70,5 349,5 70,5 69 210

Bronce 136 Vanilla Deluxe Anja Vogelsgesang Germany Anja Vogelsgesang Germany 62,5 63,5 64,5 66,5 63 320 66,5 62,5 191

Finalist 400 X Gunner Lena MM Gina Opitz Germany Juergen Maibaum Germany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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F13810 Junior Trail



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 124 Radical Invitation Vanessa Parisi Switzerland Vanessa Parisi Switzerland 75 75,5 73 71 74 368,5 75,5 71 222

Silver 283 Gmc Dry Ice Julia Steinbrecher Germany Julia Steinbrecher Germany 72,5 73 72 69 72 358,5 73 69 216,5

Bronce 135 HQH Pep Little Kiss Nike Lorenz Germany Susanne Lorenz Germany 71 72,5 74 70,5 72 360 74 70,5 215,5

4 107 Royal Footwork Simona Neumueller Germany Simona Neumueller Germany 55 54,5 55,5 56,5 56 277,5 56,5 54,5 166,5
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F43800 Trail Youth



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 124 Radical Invitation Vanessa Parisi Switzerland Vanessa Parisi Switzerland 120 105 105 120 120 570 120 105 345

Silver 274 AM Sherlock Holmes Sophia Reinfelder Germany Sophia Reinfelder Germany 105 120 120 105 78 528 120 78 330

Bronce 135 HQH Pep Little Kiss Nike Lorenz Germany Susanne Lorenz Germany 91 91 91 91 91 455 91 91 273

4 171 Glowing Dee Dee Mira Dickel Germany Wolfgang Dickel Germany 78 78 78 78 105 417 105 78 234

5 267 Cats Hot Image Stella Peter Germany Manuela Schmoelz-Peter Germany 66 66 66 66 66 330 66 66 198
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F41200 Youth Showmanship



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 114 CPR ChocolateMachine Francesca Romana Faro Italy Francesca Romano Faro Italy 120 120 120 78 120 558 120 78 360

Silver 161 Certain Jewel Daniela Wagner-Winter Germany Daniela Wagner-Winter Germany 105 91 105 120 105 526 120 91 315

Bronce 146 Jacs Little Winner Evelyn Reinmuth Germany Juergen Reinmuth Germany 91 105 91 105 66 458 105 66 287

4 206 The One That I Want Lesley Haanen Netherlands Lesley Haanen Netherlands 78 45 78 55 91 347 91 45 211

5 325 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq France Helene Lecrocq France 66 78 66 91 45 346 91 45 210

6 393 In You I Hear A Song Manuela Raedler Germany Manuela Raedler Germany 36 55 55 66 55 267 66 36 165

7 379 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Schweiz Chantale Wellauer Schweiz 55 28 45 36 78 242 78 28 136

8 148 Ima Cool Personality Cindy Hessels Netherlands Cindy Hessels Netherlands 45 66 36 45 28 220 66 28 126

9 322 Fashionable Irons Markus Pfeifer Germany Markus Pfeifer Germany 28 36 28 28 36 156 36 28 92

10 265 Hot Blazing Junior Leonie Fischer Germany Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany 21 21 21 21 21 105 21 21 63
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F21200 Amateur Showmanship



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 294 Litn Up Conquistador Reto Erdin Switzerland Reto Erdin Switzerland 71 71 71,5 70,5 71 355 71,5 70,5 213

Silver 184 Texas Checkers Oliver Huelpes Germany Oliver Huelpes Germany 70 69,5 70 71 70,5 351 71 69,5 210,5

Bronce 122 KD Custom Moneymaker Katrin Stankeit Germany Katrin Stankeit Germany 70,5 71 70,5 68,5 69,5 350 71 68,5 210,5

4 296 Genuine Lil Ruf Reto Erdin Switzerland Reto Erdin Switzerland 70 70 70 71,5 70,5 352 71,5 70 210,5

5 297 Antarismartin Katharina King Germany Katharina King Germany 69 70,5 71 70 69 349,5 71 69 209,5

6 129 Einsteins Redneck Gabriela Kueng Switzerland Hugo Kueng Switzerland 66 67 67 66,5 67 333,5 67 66 200,5

7 125 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Germany Alexandra Klee Germany 66,5 66,5 66 68,5 66,5 334 68,5 66 199,5

8 185 Eldorado Mucho Chex Oliver Huelpes Germany Tschek, Simone/Huelpes, Oliver Germany 66 66 66 66 65,5 329,5 66 65,5 198

2. und 3. Platz durch ein Stechen ermittelt

Ergenis des Stechens

2 184 Texas Checkers Oliver Huelpes Germany Oliver Huelpes Germany 71,5 71,5 71,5 71 71,5 357 71,5 71 214,5

3 122 KD Custom Moneymaker Katrin Stankeit Germany Katrin Stankeit Germany 69,5 70 68,5 67,5 68,5 344 70 67,5 206,5

4 296 Genuine Lil Ruf Reto Erdin Germany Reto Erdin Germany 68,5 68 68 70 69 343,5 70 68 205,5
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F23400 Amateur Reining



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 181 Freckled Jay Bars Gottfried Utescheny Germany Gottfried Utescheny Germany 70,5 70 71,5 73,5 71,5 357 73,5 70 213,5

Silver 351 Absolutely The Truth Uschi Jau Switzerland Uschi Jau Switzerland 69 67 67,5 70,5 68,5 342,5 70,5 67 205

Bronce 108 Funny Little BH Stefan Giesecke Germany Andrea & Dr. Stefan Giesecke Germany 64 64,5 65 66 63 322,5 66 63 193,5

4 319 Flyin Step Dr. Andre Haase Germany Dr. Andre Haase Germany 57 61,5 59 61,5 59,5 298,5 61,5 57 180

Finalist 366 Footworks Surprise Lothar Krause Germany Lothar Krause Germany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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F23680 Western Riding Amateur select



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 366 Footworks Surprise Lothar Krause Germany Lothar Krause Germany 69 70 69 69 69 346 70 69 207

Silver 323 A Lil Bit Surprised Cordula T Hugo Germany Cordula T Hugo Germany 69 69 70 69 69 344 69,5 69 205,5

Bronce 423 Sprattins Sunshine Manfred Erdeljan Germany Manfred Erdeljan Germany 67 67 67 68 67 335 67,5 67 201

4 422 Revolutionary Me Manfred Erdeljan Germany Manfred Erdeljan Germany 66 67 67 67 66 333 67 66 199,5

5 130 Out West Whiz Gabriela Kueng SwitzerlandGabriela Kueng Switzerland 65 65 66 66 65 326 66 65 195,5

Finalist 168 LMD Taris QT Markus Duenser Austria Markus Duenser Austria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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F23480 Reining Amateur select



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 331 My Rods Chipped Andrea Schmid Germany Andrea Schmid Germany 120 120 120 120 120 600 120 120 360

Silver 277 Blazin Chic Olena David J Deptford United Kingdom David J Deptford United Kingdom 105 105 105 105 91 511 105 91 315

Bronce 366 Footworks Surprise Melanie Krause Germany Lothar Krause Germany 91 91 91 91 105 469 105 91 273
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173000 Performance Stallions



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 316 NH Mister Big One B Kathrin Baldschun Germany Kathrin Baldschun Germany 120 120 120 120 120 600 120 120 360

Silver 257 QP Boon O Matic Cat Rene Opitz Germany Rene Opitz Germany 91 105 105 105 91 497 105 91 301

Bronce 281 MC Little Blue Dressed Frauke Hoffmann Germany Frauke Hoffmann Germany 105 91 91 91 105 483 105 91 287
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103600 Stallions Two & Under



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 127 Dual Shot Of Whiskey Maria DeLosAngeles Garcia Poo Germany M / Garcia Poo Oetzinger Germany 120 120 120 120 120 600 120 120 360

Silver 400 X Gunner Lena MM Rene Opitz Germany Juergen Maibaum Germany 105 105 105 105 105 525 105 105 315

Bronce 437 Assets Good Rebel Lisa-Marie Georgi Germany Claus Georgi Germany 91 91 91 91 91 455 91 91 273

European Championship 2015 

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

103700 Stallions Three & Over



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 393 In You I Hear A Song Manuela Raedler Germany Manuela Raedler Germany 105 120 120 120 120 585 120 105 360

Silver 137 Surprised Girl Chosy Franziska Roccon Germany Franziska Roccon Germany 120 105 78 105 78 486 120 78 288

Bronce 270 Chevy Malibu Anne Renauld France Anne Renauld France 91 78 105 91 105 470 105 78 287

4 436 Shesagood Invitation Bianca Raedler Germany Bianca Raedler Germany 78 91 91 78 91 429 91 78 260
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105500 Two Year Old Mares



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 301 Annie Award Franca Bartke Germany Franca Bartke Germany 120 120 120 120 120 600 120 120 360

Silver 324 Wanna Be Lazy Helene Lecrocq France Helene Lecrocq France 105 105 105 105 105 525 105 105 315
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105200 Mares Three & Over



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 318 Faszination Deborah Haase Germany Andre Dr Haase Germany 120 120 120 105 120 585 120 105 360

Silver 300 Raisin My Dress Franca Bartke Germany Arno Peter Dietzel Germany 105 105 105 120 105 540 120 105 315

Bronce 102 Larks Smart Lena Gabriele Michalek Austria Gabriele Michalek Austria 91 91 91 91 91 455 91 91 273

European Championship 2015 

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

175000 Performance Halter Mares



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 393 In You I Hear A Song Manuela Raedler Germany Manuela Raedler Germany 120 120 120 120 120 600 120 120 360

Silver 270 Chevy Malibu Anne Renauld France Anne Renauld France 105 105 105 105 105 525 105 105 315

Bronce 436 Shesagood Invitation Sabine Raedler Germany Bianca Raedler Germany 91 66 91 91 91 430 91 66 273

4 309 Only Infinity Esther Singer Germany Esther Singer Germany 66 91 78 78 78 391 91 66 234

5 322 Fashionable Irons Markus Pfeifer Germany Markus Pfeifer Germany 78 78 66 55 55 332 78 55 199

6 261 Who Took The Cookie Thurid Nanna Gauda Germany Thurid Nanna Gauda Germany 55 55 55 66 66 297 66 55 176
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205100 Amateur Mares Two & Under



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 318 Faszination Deborah Haase Germany Andre Dr Haase Germany 120 120 120 120 120 600 120 120 360

Silver 379 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Schweiz Chantale Wellauer Schweiz 105 91 105 105 105 511 105 91 315

Bronce 324 Wanna Be Lazy Helene Lecrocq France Helene Lecrocq France 91 105 91 91 91 469 105 91 273
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205200 Amateur Mares Three & Over



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 124 Radical Invitation Vanessa Parisi Switzerland Vanessa Parisi Switzerland 120 120 120 105 120 585 120 105 360

Silver 135 HQH Pep Little Kiss Nike Lorenz Germany Susanne Lorenz Germany 105 105 105 120 105 540 120 105 315

Bronce 260 Who Whiz Senetta Gina Opitz Germany Gina Opitz Germany 91 91 91 91 91 455 91 91 273
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405200 Mares Three & Over Youth



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 123 SL Custom Rooster Nina Lill Germany Katrin Stankeit Germany 71 72 72,5 72,5 72 360 72,5 71 216,5

Silver 170 Electra Chic Markus Zweverink Germany Wilfried Steinwartz Germany 70 70 70,5 70,5 70,5 351,5 70,5 70 211

Bronce 334 Like A Rose Harald Assigal Germany Hildegard Kraus-Maier Germany 69 68 69,5 70 70,5 347 70,5 68 208,5

4 136 Vanilla Deluxe Anja Vogelsgesang Germany Anja Vogelsgesang Germany 68 68 68 69,5 69 342,5 69,5 68 205

5 169 LMD Millhouse Jac Markus Duenser Austria Markus Duenser Austria 66,5 66 66,5 69 66 334 69 66 199

wittelsbuerger.com - European Championship 2015

F13410 Junior Reining

XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇáXâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇáXâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇáXâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 295 One Smart WallaWalla Marco De-Piccoli Germany Reto Erdin Schweiz 72,5 73,5 73 73 72,5 364,5 73,5 72,5 218,5

Silver 115 Keen Little Juice Olga Hofmann Germany Olga Hofmann Germany 71 71 71,5 70 70,5 354 71,5 70 212,5

Bronce 296 Genuine Lil Ruf Marco De-Piccoli Germany Reto Erdin Schweiz 70,5 70,5 70,5 72 69 352,5 72 69 211,5

4 154 Smooth Move Chex Nina Lill Germany Heidi Wallner Germany 70,5 70 70 69 70 349,5 70,5 69 210

5 184 Texas Checkers Oliver Huelpes Germany Oliver Huelpes Germany 69,5 71 69,5 70 69,5 349,5 71 69,5 209

6 335 LF Double By The Bay Harald Assigal Germany Igor Rovatti Italien 69 69,5 69,5 68,5 69 345,5 69,5 68,5 207,5

7 102 Larks Smart Lena Gabriele Michalek Austria Gabriele Michalek Austria 69 68 69 68,5 68 342,5 69 68 205,5

8 277 Blazin Chic Olena David J Deptford United Kingdom David J Deptford United Kingdom 68 67,5 67 67 67,5 337 68 67 202
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F13420 Senior Reining



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 297 Antarismartin Jolena King Germany Katharina King Germany 68,5 70 71 70,5 68,5 348,5 71 68,5 209

Silver 135 HQH Pep Little Kiss Nike Lorenz Germany Susanne Lorenz Germany 69 69,5 70,5 69,5 69,5 348 70,5 69 208,5

Bronce 282 Walla Walla Wimpy Julia Steinbrecher Germany Julia Steinbrecher Germany 69,5 70 69,5 69 68,5 346,5 70 68,5 208

4 107 Royal Footwork Simona Neumueller Germany Simona Neumueller Germany 67,5 69 69 69,5 67,5 342,5 69,5 67,5 205,5

5 179 Miss Electric Spark Janine Deana Ketterer Germany Joachim Ketterer Germany 68,5 68,5 67,5 68,5 66,5 339,5 68,5 66,5 204,5

6 260 Who Whiz Senetta Gina Opitz Germany Gina Opitz Germany 66,5 66 66,5 68,5 66,5 334 68,5 66 199,5

7 313 GS Shining Spat Jim Stors Luxembourg Marco Stors Luxembourg 65 65,5 65,5 66 66 328 66 65 197
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F43400 Youth Reining


